© 2018 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 11
Data Sheet
Cisco Cloud Services Platform 2100
Turnkey and Open Data Center NFV Platform for Cisco and Third-Party Virtual
Network Functions.
Product Overview
The Cisco
®

Backup Appliance-level running configuration backup and restore (local or NFS storage)
VNF data backup and restore (local or NFS storage)
Ordering Information
Table 2. Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
CSP-2100 Data Center NFV Platform [fixed 1RU configuration]
CSP-2100-HA Data Center NFV Platform [2-node cluster; fixed 1RU configuration]
CSP-2100-X1 Data Center NFV Platform [modular 1RU configuration]
CSP-2100-X2 Data Center NFV Platform [modular 2RU configuration]
CSP-2100-HA-N1K-48 Data Center NFV Platform [2-node cluster; fixed 1RU configuration; 48x Nexus 1000V licenses]
CSP-2100-HA-N1K-96 Data Center NFV Platform [2-node cluster; fixed 1RU configuration; 96x Nexus 1000V licenses]
CSP-N2XX-AIPCI01= Intel X520 Dual Port 10-Gbps SFP+ Adapter
CSP-PCIE-IQ10GF= Intel XL710 quad-port 10-Gbps SFP+ Adapter
CSP-SFP-1WSR= SFP+ for Intel X520, 10 GE, SR Optical
Service and Support
Cisco offers a wide range of services to help accelerate your success in deploying and optimizing the Cloud
Services Platform 2100. The innovative Cisco Services offerings are delivered through a unique combination of